RNEES

BN10 L0

+re




HaTFEOFAAEIZDONT

AL
TOEEFRIIARK, V0 EHTHERINTWET,

S
S 13— ki, AR 2Rl L TV,

FTHAL
FIFEHEMMICTEH I N TV AL, THEXWEELSBoORMEREZRLTEY £7°,
IR ENEEEE WAL LTEXEIBICA-STEY £F+0 T, HAEEOEE
WWTTHEXTIEH>BEVELET,

BEIH
PEVE T RO G0l S N TV AT, o s s OREMERY 70 T8 (Fff]) T3, @ 1X1
b LLiZlty hTOEETIE T,

o il 5
R CHICHENR TWABAII 7 v 27V —8nTd, £-. HxOSHmBLET
HNERH LESON I TWAMIZIRY LF P HE T,

* IS GIX AN 0. 358 A v b « y MZEENF T,

A HIESITRHEN0. 1095 SNV T HARA by by MIZEENTET,

@ BT RHNO.. 121A ¥ TV Z F—N—K—N - v MZEENET.
® FIERGHITRAEN0. 9TT XX T VA H Ay b ey MZEENET,

HEFEFTIIXBORLD, BETLHZLRHD T, HMAlERETHELRESEEOA
Z THERRIEWVE T,
(1)

PartN o. ListPrice D escription D ispo. Code

93053 130 U se95162 C

(ZD5H93053DanE H 13951621 2EE SN2 L A2 R LE T, b LI3053DIERMA
X, ThE2EELTERL, EHEXRRWEES5162Z#H L £7,)



A

BN10 L

B FUGAZEEL -vvverrrrrerr i 2 06

@Eﬁﬁiﬁiﬁiﬁi .......................................... 276

2012.04



BN10 EhzEHR

=93 9F(*-H)

259 F GE

Lei—

S, P Vi

a

ay bo—LE

=B O
~ \\@/ &

....u._nnu w
= L

3
™~

.‘,,.t 8-9GII



P HEZES BN10

HiNo oo &F H i A Ed R 1 P fEldk |k | FRE LA
1 | 009—0232 FTvvaryrT—uab (F—H) |
2 | 009—2440 FriraZ—YUM (F—H) 1
3 | 715—1121 Fvirg 7Y TPAW 40T ] 0.1
4 | 929—4206 MEPE 4> 10X24X2.3 1 5
5 | 838—2206 Y ZHEF > b M 10 1 5
6 | 936—1012 i FHC 12 1L A g S12 ] 5
7 | 929—9604 R4 6X18X%X1.2 1 5
8 | 901—4015—B NAFBEAL R (SW ) M6x12 (7T) 1 5
9 | 081—1912 A —HGIBRTY 7 1 0.2
10 | 040—1460 7 9 10X 10 2 0.2
11 | 084—2033 LRA—RARA N T T4 b 1 0.5
12 | 081—2040 L2S—HR A B 1 0.2
13 | 929—4206 4 10X24%2.3 2 5
14 | 930—5228 3 g 3% 20 2 10
15 | 084—1690 T—Fya— ] 0.3
16 | 901—4018 NHAR L B M6x25 (7T) 1 5
17 | 916—1204 Ny b M 6 2 5
18 | 084—1920 2TV Y 1 0.2
19 | 084—9012 EITTaryT—AN | 0.3
20 | 824—1240 FAfTE 12 X 50 1 5
21 | 930—5230 #E 3% 25 1 10
22 | 715—1101 Fvvav7Z—Y B-45T ] 0.2
23 | 936—1015 i HC 2 1k A i S15 1 5
24 | 084—9021 B BT ravRL) Y 1 0.2
25 | 084—1013 AA VT b—A 1 2.5
26 | 084—2013 EfTIyrar HB 03 1 2.0
27 | 941—1107 FATH— (WAL) 5X5X22 1 5
28 | 902—4033 /MR RV B M 8x20 (7T) 6 5
29 | 929—4275 G 8X22x%X2.3 6 5
30 | 838—2205 Y FHEEF v K M8 6 5
31 | 081—7011 YA RI2F9FIANYT Ty b () 1 0.5
32 | 902—2093 /INESRFAARN b M8X110 (x) 1 5
33 | 838—2205 Y Z S > b M8 1 5
34 | 084—3550 YA K27 9F74% (k) 565L 1 0.5
35 | 084—3560 YA K279 F 4% (h) 625L 1 0.5
36 | 706—1240 ALY T 2 0.2
37 | 929—2204 o4 6X 13X 1.0 2 5
38 | 930—0208 B 2% 16 2 10
39 | 084—1230 vaAd b (T N) 1 0.5
40 | 902—4031 INEFSF RV B M8x12 (7T) 2 5
41 | 084—1211 717 2 A 1 1.0
42 | 941—1105 FATH— (i) 5X5X15 ] 5
43 | 941—1108 AT — (@iAL) 5X5X25 1 5
44 | 081—1241 WRlE7 5 o DK==y b ASPFL204W 7118V 2 2 0.5
45 | 902—4032 INESA AL B M8x16 (7T) 4 5
46 | 838—2205 YFEEF v b M 8 4 5
47 | 084—1220 MR T—Y 1 0.3
48 | 058—1360 4 8 X 32X 3.2 1 5
49 | 902—4032—B | /MENSRAHRNL S (SW 1) M8x16 (7T) 1 5
50 | 831—1330 VUL k SA30 (L v F) 1 0.3




BN10 EhzEHR

=93 9F(*-H)

259 F GE

Lei—

S, P Vi

a

ay bo—LE

=B O
~ \\@/ &

....u._nnu w
= L

3
™~

.‘,,.t 8-9GII



B HimER BN10

BHiNo.| 8 &4 3 i A % PR fia P fBld | FEEAL | FRE T

51 | 901—4016—B NARNL R (SW ) M6xX16 (7T) 2 5

52 | 061—9511 AR ¢ SH 1 0.1
53 | 081—7021 YA K27 9FOAYT T4y b () 1 0.5
54 | 902—2066 INES R L B M 10X90 (M%) 1

55 | 084—2040 LR—KRA M (2) 1

56 | 084—1600 RV NS H ]

57 | 929—2205 4 8X 18X 1.6 3

58 | 902—4033—B | /MENRNMAEFENL SV ) M 8x20 (7T) 3 5

59 | 901—4021 NAARN B M 6xX40 (7T) 2 5

60 | 916—3204 ANAT v b (3f#) M6 (3fE) 4 5

61 | 838—2104 A - L m I M 6 4 5

62 | 084—9030 TravyFoFRINAR 1

63 | 929—3207 4 12X24X2.3 1

64 | 084—1080 a7 Roh+7 (1) 1

65 | 929—2205 V4 4 8% 18X 1.6 ]

66 | 902—4033—B INESREARNL R (SW ) M 8x20 (7T) 1 5

67 | 838—2206 HZ B+ > b M 10 ] 5

68 | 828—1225 R4 RE— 70B-4415 2

69 | 084— 1800 ~)v bz (2) 1




BN10 E1TEB

29

.‘,,.t 8-9GII



—!'_

ET

& BN10

HNo.| #5 & (A A i 3 (B | FyEE | AR e TR
1 | 084—2253 T 7 L— A 1 2.0
2 | 084—2310 74 KZ7L—4h (k) 1 0.8
3 | 084—2320 74 K77 —4 () ] 0.8
4 | 906—1438 AR ALFAAR L B A1M 10%x25 (7T) 4 5
5 | 838—2206 YF S > b M 10 4 5
6 | 059—2350 T wirg way R 2 0.3
7 | 929—2206 V4 10X 21X2.0 6 5
8 | 916—4206 /IR b M 10 4 5
9 | 930—5273 E = Rl 3X 16 2 10

10 | 068—2150 Thya—7 180 X 60 X 28 2 0.5

11 | 059—2450 fizlg (/)N) 2 0.8

12 | 030—0170 b7y 77— 2 0.8

13 | 938—1724 B—=_T7Y 6204LLU 8

14 | 252—0350 fircfi FH AL 8
15 | 929—4276 4 10X 25%3.0 4

16 | 902—4052—B | /pMESRFHANLF (S 1) M 10x20 (7T) 4 5

17 | 059—2210 T 2 ANAr— RS (F) 1 2.2
18 | 059—2220 TV AN —RAE () 1 2.2
19 | 953—2202 T R= T BPT1/8 2 5

20 | 902—4052—B | /MESAARNL S (SW 1) M 10Xx20 (7T) 1 5

21 | 084—2100 rsua— A7artr v b 2 0.8

22 | 081—0172 T F7L—h 2

23 | 901—4054 AN £ 1 2 8 M 10x30 (7T) 2 5

24 | 085—2611 b7 — L | 1.5

25 | 828—1112 T i 80B 1625 2

26 | 929—2209 R 42 17X 30X 3.0 4 5

27 | 084— 2650 7 — AUt e v 1

28 | 930—0241 #He 4% 32 2 10

29 | 085— 2501 R o7 1 1.0

30 | 824—1240 g E 12X 50 1

31 | 929—3207 4 12X24%2.3 2 5

32 | 930—0230 Bl 3% 25 2 10

33 | 084—2711 AR T— 1 0.8

34 | 824—1239 JAfHE 12X 45 2

35 | 929—3207 NEHE 42 12X 24X2.3 2 5

36 | 930—0230 Bl 3X 25 2 10

37 | 941—1318 AT — (MfA) TXTX35 2

38 | 824—1241 AT E 12X 55 1

39 | 084—2130 ATalry hhT— Y,

40 | 926—2208 ISR M 10 (35) 2 5

41 | 082—2090 R b A B w2 2 0.1




BN10 > a—
kA —H4
— X &R

.‘,,.t 8-9GII



va—bkA—H5—XE BN10

HiNo LT i A Ed PR 1 P fEldk |k | FRE LA
1 | 082—6210 Ve ey ard (D) 1 0.1
2 | 081—2200 Ya— Xy o T RNy F 2 0.1
3 | 838—2104 YIFHEF > b M 6 4 5
4 | 082—6220 Va— b x¥ o7 (1) 1 0.1
5 | 084—5030 BIERA TN 7 (a— k) 1 0.1
6 | 061 —6230 a3 ] 0.1
7 | 061 —6250 A T — 2 0.2
8 | 807—1004 PB4 WW -8 4
9 | 929—2205 T E 4 8X18X1.6 4 5
10 | 930—0228 E ] ) 3X20 4 10
11 | 082—6110 Y a—h ] 0.2
12 | 906—1422 MR ALEEAR L b AlM 8%X16 (7T) 4 5
13 | 838—2205 YFHEF v b M8 4 5
14 | 058—6220 —7F 4 H—F 1 0.1
15 | 901 —4015 NFRL R M6x12 (7T) 4 5
16 | 838—2104 Y Z T > b M6 4 5
17 | 040—2670 A& R 2 0.1
18 | 908—1213 AR A e S % M 4x10 2 5
19 | 838—2102 YT > b M 4 2 5

20 | 040—1720 Ak 1

21 | 060—5111 Va— b ¥ 1 0.5

22 | 060—5210 yo 1 0.3

23 | 082—5150 Ya— kA F 3 0.1

24 | 901—4014—B ANARNL R (SW ) M6x10 (7T) 6 5

25 | 04090—61216 JEHE 4 6X12X1.6 6 5

26 | 082—8620 ¥ a— piERlE—% 1 0.4

27 | 002—4170 YA F~v—70 ] 0.2

28 | 906—1422 AR ARV b AlM 8Xx16 (7T) 2 5

29 | 838—2205 VI HEEF M8 2 5

30 | 005—0701R A—H A — 2R () 1 0.3

31 | 005—0701L F—H b — Z R () 1 0.3

32 | 902—4032 /INESRFAARN b M8x16 (7T) 8 5

33 | 838—2205 Y ZEEF v b M8 8 5

34 | 902—4033 INEFSF AR B M 8x20 (7T) 4 5

35 | 084—4016 F—HTagh—=z ] 1.2

36 | 902—4052—B INESEARL S (SW ) M 10X20 (7T) 4 5

37 | 005—4530L YV EfteR () 1 0.1

38 | 005—4530R YU RfMFERE () 1 0.1

39 | 084—4520 YU (k) 1 0.2

40 | 084—4540 YU (F) 1 0.2

41 | 902—4032—B INESFEAAL S (SW ) M8X16 (7T) 4 5

42 | 929—2205 S L 8X 18X 1.6 2 5

43 | 916—4205 INESAT v b M 8 4

44 | 060—5310 T—42 XY 1 0.3

15 | 05411-00420 b o ) B ) 4% 20 1

46 | 908 —1236 PR (L) xRy M 6X12 3 5

47 | 926—1204 ISR M 6 3 5

48 | 082 —5330 E—H27Zro b ] 0.6

49 | 901—4016—B | ANfHAHA/AL bk (SW 1) M6x16 (7T) 3 5

50 | 929—9704 4 6X 18X 1.6 3 5




BN10 > a—b - #—H47—REB

.‘,,.t 8-9GII

10



va—bkA—H5—XE BN10

RiiNo.| & &4 o il dh 2 N i e B | iEE | BREAE AL
51 | 084—5341 e DA ] 0.2
52 | 901—4016—B NAARNL s (SW ) M6x16 (7T) 3 5
53 | 929—9704 EEE 4 6X 18X 1.6 3 5
54 | 929—2205 MEJEE 4> 8§ X 18X 1.6 12 3
55 | 084—4120 TL—F ]

56 | 016—9510 L4 8 X 25X 3.2 7
57 | 838—2105 B F WS> b M 8 7
58 | 953—1101 T A= T AM 6F 3

11



.‘,,.t 8-9GII

12



T N\ RILE BN10

HNo LT i A Ed PR 1 P fEldk |k | FRE LA
1 | 084—0090 Va— A VIRFER 1 0.1
2 | 084—2870 =N 1 0.1
3 | 902—4032—B | /MENRNAARNL D (SW 1) M8x16 (7T) ] 5
4 | 084—2882 a7 4% (GESH) PF3/8X11 1 0.1
5 | 836—0015 N —R R T—15 2
6 | 084—2892 ElA— R 1 0.1
7 | 084—3013 INFRNVAT— (FE) 1 0.2
8 | 084—3023 NREIVATF— () 1 0.3
9 | 902—4032—B INESRARAL S (S ) M8x16 (7T) 10 5

10 | 913—3616 77 R mEL S (B) M8x16 (7T) 1 5

11 | 084— 3070 NS RVTY o 2 0.1

12 | 084—1514 o Rl 5 )L 20P437 1 1.0

13 | 838—2205 YFHEF v b M8 4 5

14 | 084—1071 ~)V M () 1 0.3
15 | 084—1061 ~JL MR () 1 0.3

16 | 801—2257 AR R 5/1624UNF x20(7T)| 3

17 | 926—1206 ISR M8 3 5
18 | 084—1613 =1 1 0.3
19 | 081—0172 TV RFL—k 1

20 | 801—2255 Ay il 7/1620UNF x25(7T)| 1

21 | 926—1209 INRES M 12 1 5

22 | 941—2393 i — (Mlif) 1/4X1/4X55 ]

23 | 084—8021 b kA 8— 1 0.2

24 | 929—9704 Y 4 6X18% 1.6 4 5

25 | 901—4016—B | AHAL BN (SW ) M6X16 (7T) 1 5

26 | 061—9520 fC AR — o 6/ 1

27 | 901—4015—B | ASHAAEAL K~ (SW ) M6x12 (7T) 1 5

28 | 084—4080 Eie (ZEXRNf) B 1 0.1

29 | 084—4590 v 7 7—miREEE 1 0.1

30 27 7—H—FBUftRZ V2 T YRR 2 5

31 | 801—2210 SNAEN R 3/8X5/8UNC) 1

32 | 926—1108 IS A M 10 1 5

33 | 084—8010 NIV NHR— 2 1

34 | 929—2205 EHEA 8X 18X 1.6 1 5

35 | 086—1370 gAY L—} TV ]

36 | 915—2004 = YA D AN - i i) 7 N M5X16 1

37 br— v 7257 = RIEI RS f.0) 1

38 F_Rapxy T Y 1

39 | 084—1380 TAY¥YH—F 1

40 | 084—3090 FEIATRIN L 2N — E 202 2

41 | 061—9511 Al AR o SF 1

42 | 084—2910 RARATY 1

13




BN10 o> tOo—/LE}

Sl

107

A\

.",.t 8-9GlII

14



oY hOo—)LEEBN10

HNo.| 5 & & & (A A i 3 (B | FyEE | AR e TR
1 | 084—3710 Va—h ETFULA— 1 0.2
2 | 706—1210 EHEA T Y 7 1
3 | 929—4206 EHE 42 10X24X2.3 1 5
4 | 806—6204 INNEASRHUT > b M 10 1 5
5 | 081—3930 =3 12—40% 7 1o 1
6 | 930—0208 B 2X 16 2 10
7 | 084—0073 Ya—hk ETFOA%Y ] 0.2
8 | 824—2207 g E 6% 16 1
9 | 929—2204 4 6X13X1.0 1 5

10 | 930—0208 TN 2.0X 16 2 10

11 | 050—4131 s # 1 0.2

12 | 803—0227 NATSE TR Y M 8X20 2 5

13 | 084—3006 A % 1 2.5

14 | 901—4016 Ay kv M6x16 (7T) 2 5

15 | 083—3520 A2y VL R—T Ty h 1

16 | 915—2003—B | +FXAfFRMARv b (SW 1) M5X12 2 5

17 | 084—3411R LA—RR b () 1 0.3
18 | 084—3411L LR—RA M () 1 0.3
19 | 824—2207 giftE 616 2

20 | 930—0208 Bl 2.0X 16 2 10

21 | 838—2104 YFEEF > b M 6 2 5

22 | 084—3520 L3—Huft4 8 1 0.3

23 | 084—3400 YA K77 vFL3— 1 0.2

24 | 084—3510 21y kb L23— 1

25 | 822—6301 =¥ [FREY 1

26 | 927—3106 YT SR L—M 8 l

27 | 081—3420 YA K77 vF L3—il 1 0.2

28 | 930—0228 #He 3% 20 2 10

29 | 084—3940 =% 10—3527 1 0.1

30 | 838—2104 Y FHEEF v K M 6 3 5

31 | 929—2205 4 8X 18X 1.6 1 5

32 | 806—8203 F+A4 v+ b M8 1 5

33 | 086—1361 2ty LT A 1

34 | 838—2104 YIS > b M 6 2 5

35 | 084—8810 Jy L—HEfft&A 1 1

36 | 084—8820 U L—HEut4e R 2 1

37 | 824—1207 UAfHE 6X16 2

38 | 828—2111 75T ya 80F 1212 2

39 | 910—4108 ANANSHE AR M 6X8 1 5

40 | 05651 —50636 IR (R) 6 X 36 1

41 | 930—0217 €= R 2.5% 16 1 10

42 | 828—2129 23T wa 80F 1220 2

43 | 084—3530 Y& —RTY T 2

44 | 084—3200 LR—2Z 9F (GETT) 1

45 | 084—3210 L= T w (F—H) 1

46 | 828—2112 72500 T va 80F 1215 2

47 | 084—3221 7 F wF Ls3—iEh 1

48 | 936—1012 i FHC 1 1k R i S—12 1

49 | 04013—50120 | V4 12%22X2.3 1 5

50 | 084—3231 L 28—H R — b 1

15




BN10 o> tOo—/LE}

Sl

107

A\

.",.t 8-9GlII

16



oY hOo—)LE BN10

RiNo.| & & & 5 (A A i ;] (B | FyEE | AR e TR
51 | 081—0340 2536 L oS — [ 1 il 1 0.5
52 | 916—4207 INESA T b M 12 1 5
53 | 926—1209 IR R4 M 12 1 5
54 | 084—9061 2 g 1 0.7
55 | 833—1103 == ad b 1 0.6
56 | 931—1131 4o gl ) Bh 2 ) et 5% 22 2 5
57 | 913—3608 77 VAR ATRNL B M6xX16 (7T) 2 5
58 | 084—9072 T2l f T — 1 0.5
59 | 931—1130 R X 5% 20 1 5
60 | 082—3490 =¥ 12—50K7 71 1 0.1
61 | 081—0331 XY —F ] 0.1
62 | 059—3180 2y KRy 1 0.2
63 | 084—3194 FEFHEe v F 1 0.4
64 | 929—2205 EEE 4 8X 18X 1.6 ] 3
65 | 930—0217 Bl 2.5%X 16 1 5
66 | 916—4205 /NIRRT v b M8 1 5
67 | 084—3133 FEHE 7 P T — A 1 0.4
68 | 931—1132 AT 5% 25 1 5
69 | 931—1117 AT 3% 25 1 5
70 | 931—1130 > 3 8| BIT il - 5% 20 1 5
71 | 084—3312 F2EWT — L 1 0.5
72 | 824—1217 JAfT B 8 X 25 1
73 | 913—3616 77U ARARV R (B) M8X16 (7T) 1
74 | 929—9604 L4 6X18%1.2 2 5
75 | 930—5228 #e 3 X 20 1 10
76 | 901—4015—B ANHRNV R (SW ) M6x12 (7T) 2 5
77 | 084—3430 LoA—il%na v K 1 0.2
78 | 916—1204 Ay i ab a8 M 6 2 5
79 | 084—9083 ZA v FE YR 1 0.1
80 | 835—2554 oy Kz K (L) M6X1 2
81 | 061—3441 LR —fiji 7 — L 1 0.1
82 | 061—3441B FEER AR 2 0.1
83 | 061 —3650 ZYV o ary7ZL—F 1 0.1
84 | 005—4540 BT SR L M 12 2
85 | 806—3205 v (=0 RN M 12 1 5
86 | 084—3103 LRA—T 54 v h 1 0.4
87 | 902—2066 IMERF R B M 10X90 (%) 1 5
88 | 838—2206 YIEEF v b M 10 2 5
89 | 838—2205 Y Z S b M8 1 5
90 | 084—3271 H Ly 7R A 1
91 | 828—2112 7500y a 80F 1215 1
92 | 04090—61216 Y 4 6X12X1.6 1 5
93 | 913—3207 77V RARLVE (B) M6X12 1
94 | 921—1204 7768y b (B) M6 2
95 | 084—3240 FFxy plri— 1
96 | 084—3250 AT Y T (FFworb) 1
97 | 084—3260 FFxy hLA—DF 1
98 | 929—2204 4 6X 13X 1.0 2 5
99 | 838—4104 g7aw )y b M6 1 5
100 | 916—1204—B ANAT v b (SW ) M 6 1 5

17




BN10 o> tOo—/LE}

Sl

107

A\

.",.t 8-9GlII

18



oY hOo—)LEEBN10

RiiNo.| & &4 o il dh 2 N i e B | iEE | BREAE AL
101 | 084—3280 7 T s FJgs3— ]

102 | 913—3207 77O AARL N (B) M6X12 2

103 | 084—3600 ET7 T vFIAY ]

104 | 084—3080 NRARNLYH 1

105 | 929—2205 EHES 8% 18X 1.6 ] 5

106 | 902—4033—B INESEARL S (SW 1) M 8x20 (7T) ] 5

107 | 902—4033 INEFSH ARV B M 8x20 (7T) 1 5

108 | 838—2205 Y F S b M 8 ] 5

109 | 33174—81391 J L— J06—1CS1S—D 1 5

110 | 901—4016 ANHEFRINL B M6X16 (7T) 3

111 | 084—3064 NI R — | ] 0.3
112 | 084—3593 A—HI2IFoFIAY ] 0.5

19




BN10 #— 788

1,,..& 8-9GlII

20



F—7&8 BN10

RiiNo.| 6 & & ¥ i dh % Fr ] - S S | R | i T8
1 | 081—1040 7 a7 I 1.7
2 | 936—1025 i FIC IE AL A b 525 1
5] DU9—2521 Sy | 1.3
4 | 941—1199 TR — (A 5X5%24 1
5 | 902—4033 WAL B M 8x20 (7T) 2 5
6 | 916—4205 INESAT b M8 2
7 | 009—0420 X7V T hr—2R 1 1.1
8 | 938—1725 R—=N_T7Y 7 6205LLU 1
9 | 838—2205 v e M8 2 5
10 | 009—0490 A~ 1
11 | 084—4100 7av7—1 (172A2) 1 1.0
12 | 929—4286 L 10 %32 % 3.0 1 5
13 | 926—1208L. R EE () M 10L 1
14 | 902—4052L INERfENL b (ERY) M 10L %20 (7T) 1
15 | 941—1115 WoATZe~— (] AL) TXTX25 1
16 | 902—4032 ISR b M8x16 (7T) 1 5
17 | 081 —2531R *—# (h) ] 1.5
18 | 081—2531L F— (k) 1 1.5
19 | 828—1119 Tvra 80B 2525 2

20 | 009—2082 F—H R A 2 1.6
21 | 902—4032 INESAFNA B M8x16 (7T) 4 5

22 | 709—2101—D | ¥+¥—H&KA b M 8X25 2 50

23 | 838—2205 YT > b M8 4 5

24 | 941—1195 EIrE— (MA) TXTX24 3

25 | 084-4050 TA—LX VR T A 1 2.0
26 | 04714—00080 | &/~ F > 2

27 | 01055—50812 AfAEAL b (FEH) M8X12 (7T) 2 5

28 | 952—1204 7 G & PT1/2 1

29 | 811—2119 A A ir—iv TC 25387 2

30 | 811—2151 AANr—n TC 25528 |

31 | 938—1125 He— L RT Y 4 6205 4

32 | 936 —2052 WHC I A & R52 1

33 | 929—1213 W 4 25X 39 X 4.0 4

34 | 702—3204 74— A 1 4
35 | 941—1186 Frr%— (mA) 5X5x45 ]

36 | 084 —5351 74— hikA N 1 2.0
37 | 084—4300 7#— /i I 2.0
38 | 936 —1025 il HIC T I A & 525 2 5

39 | 016—0100 Y—270 7 (EH) 2

40 | 005—3510 155 2

41 | 084—4070 AL 1 1.7
42 | 059—4060 74— ALh v 7 AlhE 1 1.7
43 | 902—4034—B | /pERAEAL S (SW 1) M 8x25 (7T) 3 5

44 | 831—1340 VA~ b LA40 (L > F) 2 0.5
45 | 005—2560 A — A hh 4 5% 2 1.2
46 | 938—1725 H—i_F7Y 6205LLU 2

47 | 906—1422 AR AR L b AlM 8x16 (7T) 4 5

18 | 828—1219 KT A4 R4 — TOR 2525 2

21



BN10 &EZ=56




B4 BN10

HiN o G 3 i i Ed PR 1 P fEldk |k | FRE LA
1 | 085—8430 NyT Yo 1 0.2
2 | 084—8412 RyTFIE 1 0.5
3 | 902—4032 INER ARV B M8x16 (7T) 2 5
4 | 838—2205 Y Z T b M8 3 5
5 | 006—0020 TANyF 1
6 | 753—1113 rApirl 40B 191 1 0.4
7 | 085—8041 PRoFY (=) IF—TNn 1
8 | 085—8071 NRoT ) (+) =N 1
9 | 068—8041 AB—Fr—T IR 1

10 | 084—8680 FA PART— 1

11 | 081 —8440 NyT VR B 2

12 | 929—2204 SEJE 4> 6X 13X 1.0 2 5

13 | 926—1204 IR M6 2 5

14 | 920—1204 i+~ b M 6 P 5
15 | 901—4016—B | ANfAENL+ (SW 1) M 6X16(7T) 2 5

16 | 929—2204 NP2 6X13X1.0 1

17 | 084—8473 Ny T Y r_— 1 0.1
18 | ESB0082 Xy NARA o F 1 0.2
19 | 901—4015—B | AfAARAL b~ (SW 1) M6x12 (7T) 2 5

20 | 084—8309 AL SIN—FRA 1 1.0

21 | 908—1225 RE SN b a eV NS 3% M 5X12 1 5

22 | 838—2103 Y F ) K M5 1 5

23 | 081—8310 TIPSR o F (F—4) 1 0.1

24 | 752—1004—2 | =V Py RAL wFHIA— 1

25 | 752—1004K TPV ARA T F— 1

26 | 086—0510 B L /IN— RS o F 1 0.2

27 | 908—1227—B | RERFTHFARAFFphRY M 5X%20 2 5

28 | 902—4032—B | /MENSMAENL B (SW ) M8X16 (7T) 2

29 | 085—8080 VaA AT 4 v (4FW]) 1 0.2

30 | 086—0520 BHLNN—RA v F=T Xy b 1

31 | 084—7420 A hAssy 1

32 | 074—7420—3 FA4 blrX 1

33 | 760—1121 HBER AL12V27W (S25) 1 0.1

34 | 07T4—T420—4 | /NMESNHT > b 1

35 | 074—T7420—5 | "R JES 1

36 | 061—9511 Ao — o 8 3

37 | 902—4032—B | /MESNAHERNL B (SW ) M8x16 (7T) 2

23




BN10 X7 v 7158

.",.t 8-9GlII

24



ATvAhAE BN10

RHNo.| # & o il dh 2 N fid e B | iEE | BREAE AL
1 | 9999—0065 AT REIT7F) ]
2 | 084—9120 AT (AL v F) 1
3 | 084—9131 AT w7 b —1E) 1
4 | E000040 £S5 (#87h) 1
5 | 084—9250 il~—7 ]
6 | 9999—0006 BRES )V (BE2OT-DIT) 1
7 | 9999—0007 Bt 5 L (B r3—) |
8 | 9999—0009 s RV (F—HEB~—72) 1
9 | 9999—0010 S (T a 7 EE~—7) 1
10 | 96203—BNO8 | A7 w4 (8—9G II) 1
11 9G01—B010 A7 w71 (8—9G F{E/ ~x /L) 1
12 | E000064—1 ATl (FTFAw—FREYV) ]
13 | E000062 AT v H (A A VEEREE) ]
14 | E000042 LI (FEH AT 1
15 | 9999—0038 AT v H (27 T —EHiRER) 1
16 | 9999 —0066 AFoh (BHEZF9F) 1

25




BN10 EXECHRE

2 1
HEL-¥

O O=-C)
o190

IS] UTIVE
HE£6 ) Y—%

(= L 3

o0
i

£6 pY-VNEREE

Y—4744T |
£—313 =—0C2
ﬁ&hwww.mlhnﬁu
E=NTHxN =T} m
B 5
qug 1
- ¥B
.E . "
§—2EY BE \f |— ¥
J=T4 [t | ”_ﬁul._u 3 B¥ -
b T t% “ . ”
XS <
L1 "y “m ALr
P\ 7 e Ty z...“
ﬁ - L] u__
%ﬁ%m 8E A
[ el
5 _
&J
/\ ﬁgw
EHIY-T4 EII-T4  ETI-T4 Hiy T4 ~t4
ﬂmg 7 b a0 Al (SPEILY) NS -

7\
}NioA
i..t‘.__
1 D0A
. JAZT-1EEE
¥ E
_ww 8 | -
4] 4 ..Hm
_.+:.u ‘sypu
IL_Laod
b!lr-lfal.
g
L7 r— -.m_.m_.r.K.l‘.W
- v /L)
> Lo * ] h
L .lp ﬂm
L g

8-9GII

26



T oY

ETIL20P437 A4 7 0110-ET

COBRERI O UDERBSIIBFESDRIZE NDEFET,
FE->T 791965 [XET91965 &4 YFT,

2012.4



() 20B437 TV 2VDHE

MODEL  20B437
TYPE 0T12E1 J—R&ES(EX 060523YD T

CODE 060523YD A
06052300 ERIELTLTIEE LY,

COIVIVOETIVESIE 20B437 CTT,
YATESIE 0M112E1 TIH 0112 EBELTL IEELY,




FORM MS4090 REV M 11/29/2011
REPLACES FORM MS4080 REV L 04/11/2011
FILE IN SECT. 2 OF SERVICE MANUAL

3 20P400

lllustrated Parts List
Model Series

63175

0 ||IL434?

mode| 20P437
type 0110-ET

-2 1) v a—
22 ) U F—~y R
BATYy bty b
3 Fx Yy T L AR—
4-% 77—
-4 EKR4A—I
JOoonseY oy
)4 RAZ—A
- bO—JLER
] AT A—A
)L E—H
R

PRINTED IN U.S.A.

COPYRIGHT by BRIGGS & STRATTON CORPORATION
All rights reserved. No part of this material may be reproduced or transmitted, |
in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, |
recording or by any information storage and retrieval system, without permission
in writing from Briggs & Stratton Corporation.

N
BRIGGS&STRATTON
v’ ®



20P400

e S ——— e ———

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
4080-2 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

1-1



20P437-0110-E1

RHLN. | SREFS A iC
0001 794849 ) F—=TTY)
0002 698340 Jyia/o—Ib Fubk (Magneto Side)
0003 3910865 AL =)L (Magneto Side)
0012 694953 G0 —R HRrvk
0015 691686 TAIRLAY TS5
0016 794717 P2220%Tk
0017 695434 R—IL R7PYLY
0018A 791412 DR —X BHiI—
0019 698340 TJvuia/o—IL Fybk (PTO Side)
0020 391086S T4 —IL (PTO Side)
0021 799857 AANTqIL FxovT
0022 794825 - (Crankcase Cover/Sump)
0024 222698S 794HR1A4—IL F—
0025 792117 EXrTELTY (Standard)
0025 792144 EXrTFTE2TY) (.020 Oversize)
0026 792026 )k (Standard)
0026 792073 )0tk (.020 Oversize)
0027 690975 EXrEY OvY
0028 696581 EXLY EV
0029 694691 ARIT42T AYE
0030 694692 ARDTA2T QYR TAvIN—
0032 690976 = (Connecting Rod)
0046 795697 HL Tk
0148 690979 RAZVT F—
0170 794833 AZYR (Crankcase Cover/Sump)
0219 693578 HiINt— X7
0220 691724 s dr— (Governor Gear)
0287 699234 s (Dipstick Tube)
0306 697240 N)F— —ILF
0307 794822 = (Cylinder Shield)
0523 695344 AT —2
0524 691876 T4vTFa—T —)L
0525 695343 FAINT— Fa—T
0529 791822 58 Ak
0552 694674 HiNF—=o3520 Ty oy
0718 690959 Rr—T4249 EV (Cylinder)
0718A 695178 O—T4249 Ev (Head)
0725 696756 E—bk =Lk
0741 691288 BL2YT X7
0742 692564 EVT UT—F
0746 694679 FARS— X7
0842 691031 oy —Iu (Dipstick Tube)
0847 695342 TF497/Fa—T7ELT)
1351 794847 &N (Cylinder Shield)

1-2



20P400

1095 VALVE GASKET SET

ges (O

51A
'| i
1022

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
4090-3 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

2-1



20P437-0110-E1

RHLN. | SRES A LS
0003 3910865 AL »—IL (Magneto Side)
0005 794871 ) — AR Used Before Code Date 11032900
0005 ?99860 ffu:‘;?"— J'\'-:;F Used After Code Date 11032800
0007 694872 )T =yl HXArvb
0012 694953 D595 —R HRA7vk
0013 794829 - X (Cylinder Head)
0020 391086S A4 o—IL (PTO Side)
0033 697576 IXJ—Rk LT
0034 795199 A2 —2 LD
0035 694865 INIVT RTYG (Intake)
0036 694865 INVT AT (Exhaust)
0042 499586 INIVT F—iN—
0045 690977 INIVT ARyE
0051 694874 A2T—9 ARTvk
0051A 694875 A2T—9 ARTvk
0163 692277 IT7—=9)—F AR7ybk
0192 690083 Ovh—7—L TIovARE—
0337 491055S RIN—=4 T35
0358 795201 I oy ARTyktvk
0362 698041 RIN—=DT5YT L—)LF
0383 19576S AIN—=HTZ5 LoF
0835 691909 ARIN—=DTSH T—h (Alternator)
0798 697890 T~ (Rocker Arm)
0868 794086 INILT =L
0883 695398 I¥XJ—X+ ARTYE
0914 794827 T (Rocker Cover)
1022 690971 Avh—h— HRX4wyk
1023A 698042 Byh— sha—
1026 695177 Jwia AvkR Used Before Code Date 11032900
1026 799862 Jwia AykR Used After Code Date 11032800
1029 690972 AvAh— 7—L
1095 795200 INVT AR uktyk
1100 791959 Ovh—7—4L ERvyk
171 794828 ARk (Rocker Cover)

2-2



20P400

125

97A

135A
13?A®

632 369 g

975A
137A @

975

1189

121A CARBURETOR OVERHAUL KIT

121 CARBURETOR OVERHAUL KIT

%Al o 127A O BAle

127A O

137

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

4080-4

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

11/29/2011

3-1



20P437-0110-E1

RHLN. | #HmES % ¥ B
0051 694874 A2T7—9 HRruk
0051A 694875 A2T—9 ARk
0095A 690718 -2 (Throttle Valve)
0097 796334 Ay o7k
0097A 696387 ABykIL Tk
0098A 695408 TARJILAE—F Fyk
0104A 694918 Er<oo—k EV
0105A 696136 ——knza—k LT
0108A 696143 Fa—o N\LT
0108F 793162 Fa—o IxTk
0117 696134 A bk (Standard) Used Before Code Date 08061800
0117 796080 A vy (Standard) Used After Code Date 08061700
0118 696135 A Txwhk (High Altitude) Used Before Code Date 08061800
0118 796128 A xwhk (High Altitude) Used After Code Date 08061700
0121 796137 XodA—n—h—IL Fuk Used After Code Date 09061700
0121A 696146 oA —i\—F—IL Fubk Used Before Code Date 08061800
0122 694876 FrILA— AR—H
0125 796122 FyILa—
0127A 690727 2xIF T
0130A 696139 AAvkJL N)LT
0133A 694914 FyJLAR— JO—hk
0135 698780 e Fa—7 Used After Code Date 08061700
0135A 696142 W Fa—7 Used Before Code Date 08061800
0137 698781 AR z70—k HR5vEk Used After Code Date 08061700
0137A 695426 AL 70—k HRA5vER Used Before Code Date 08061800
0163 692277 I7—9)—F ARk
0369 695422 AR oo—k RJYLY Used Before Code Date 08061800
0632 695917 Hivxt— AT /s Used Before Code Date 08061800
0632A 796324 HisF— RTY5 /)09 Used After Code Date 08061700
0633B 690998 Fa—D/ALAZ vk —)L
0975 698783 88—k AR 2L Used After Code Date 08061700
0975A 696138 ZO—k "L Used Before Code Date 08061800
1127A 695407 T+~ (Float Bowl to Carburetor Body)

3-2




20P400

613B¢¥

11/29/2011

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

llustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

4080-5

4-1



20P437-0110-E1

RHLN. | #HmES % ¥ iC
0300B 794948 NJo7—
0613 794846 o (Muffler)
0613B 794844 = (Muffler)
0676D 794213 TP T MG
0677A 699776 s (Muffler Deflector)
0751 794839 i — (Stop Wire)
0832 796384 Vvaa— H—F
0836 699234 - 3 (Muffler Guard)
0883 695398 IV —X+ ARk




20P400

lilustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
4080-6 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

o-1



20P437-0110-E1

RHLN. | SAmES 2 iC
0011B 696750 JV)—H— Fa1—7
0023 794812 7224114 —IL
0053C 795017 AZYR (Carburetor)
0055A 696710 YDA R RA=R— INQDYT
0058 693389 AH{—R— O—7 (Cut To Required Length)
0060A 699334 RABE—R—0—T F1)uT
0065 699851 T~ (Rewind Starter)
0163 692277 IP—P)—F XTIk
0304 795699 JOg— ooy
0305 699481 - (Blower Housing)
0332 794824 T+ (Flywheel)
0363 19203 7254HRA—IL T5—
0455 795011 7544 —IL hvT
0456 692299 2093y TL—k
0459 281505S ZFIvbk 2®H
0472A 791958 X IbDFI—Y /T
0528 793006 754<— H=—X (Cut To Required Length)
0597 691696 Ris (Pawl Friction Plate)
0608A 699335 ) DAk RA—E3—
0610 794541 A2T7—9 FLAEZ—
0668B 794539 AN—1F
0889 691855 Y533y AT
0695 698807 = (Ring Gear)
0727A 697465 AG—F—R5A47T Hii—
0731D 794550 A/— T—F
0731E 793174 A/— T—F
0732 699200 -2 (Starter Drive Cover)
0756 794839 Ly —
0892A 791944 *— RAUF
0930 696709 )IAUR AH—K
0976 793382 *yJLE— TS3M47—
0990A 794696 F—tuhk
1005 794815 FoARA—IL TF7o
1011 794544 Aok Fa—7
1070 794821 = (Flywheel Fan)
1196B 798785 = (Snow Hood)
1210 498144 T=)—=/RT) T THT) (Pulley) (Pulley)
1211 498144 T=)=fRTI)T TR (Spring) (Spring)
1230 699847 &N (Control Bracket)
1251 696762 A/— —)LF
1251A 790471 A/— —I)LE
1252 699481 - B {Snow Shield)
1288 794838 Fub (Snow Hood)
1318 698111 AR/—T7—K 77
1352 795016 vl (Spark Plug Shield)

5-2




227

222G

o[8

i
}

0

632

20P400

llustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

4090-7

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

11/29/2011

6-1



20P437-0110-E1

LN | #mES % F5 BE

0188 699479 S (Control Bracket)

0190 699220 Y (Fuel Tank)

0209 694867 HiF— RTIVT

0211 695307 AINF=TFAFIL RTY2Y
0222G 795848 avko—IL I35 vk

0227 694864 Htarkao—)L L—

0265 691024 Fr—Sae iy 57

0267 699492 T~ (Casing Clamp)
0271A 695381 avkA—)L L—

0278 792008 v sdr— (Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101900
0278 798196 vy — (Governor Control Lever) Used After Code Date 09101800
0281 697268 arvkA—JL AR

0404 /795759 s yo— {Governor Crank)

0410 695382 avkA—)L Yy

0504 695383 2)0v3ar Jvvr—tuk

0505 691251 Fyk (Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101900
0505 793515 +w bk {Governor Control Lever) Used After Code Date 09101800
0562 793216 RILE {Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101900
0562 798197 RILk {Governor Control Lever) Used After Code Date 09101800
0604A 696758 avkA—)L fiN—

0614 691620 OQwAi— EL (Governor Crank)

0615 694676 Hivtr—v28 YF—F {Governor Gear) Used Before Code Date 08021500

0616 795758 = Oy

0632 695917 Hivtr— RTYG5 /)09 Used Before Code Date 08061800

0663 699854 -3 (Control Panel)

0668 694257 AN—H (Control Bracket)

0773 694258 )T—7

1138 694255 Fwhk (Control Bracket)

1230 699847 y &SI (Control Bracket)




20P400

10-16 AMP

474D

e ——— e ———

NOTE: All stators use a No. 1119 mounting screw. «°

NOTE: The proper flywheel part number and/or the alternator magnet size will
determine the alternator type or oulput. See repair instruction manual
for additional information.

1119 &

526
501

i

813

<>:
493A WK 22

D

579 &

187D

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

4080-8

11/29/2011

7-1



20P437-0110-E1

RHLN. | SRES A LS

0187 791766 R S4Q4 (15" Long)(Cut to Required Length)
0187A 791869 mE 42
0187D 791879 o3 = M

0190 699220 T~ (Fuel Tank)
0309B 698162 AR—B— FT—HR—

0333 492341 TIVTRT vk

0334 699477 - ) (Magneto Armature)
0358 692603 AbwT JA¥—

0356J 793206 AbwF DAL x—
0356P 795849 AbwT DA X —
0415A 699337 727
0474D 695466 FILZA—3R {10-16 Amp Regulated)
0493A 691177 IITA42T TSk

0501 797375 L¥alL—4

0526 690297 = (Regulator)

0578A 792576 R v )

0579 691029 +wk (Starter Cable)

0601 791850 =R 957

0697 795012 = (Drive Cap)

0813 690635 9527

0851 692424 RAN=5TS5T A=—3F)L

0878 398661 FILARL—E IN—H%ZR

0892A 791944 *— RAUF

0957B 698109 R FovTd (Plastic)

0958 698180 B vy A T LT {Plastic)

0972A 694260 PREL 20 (Plastic)

0990A 794696 F—tvhk

1119 699772 s (Alternator)

7-2




good newdays

AEISLWLELVL RS

bt

S FFTITT
VI EREIEFRTT (F)

T104-0033 FEREIPPREFH)2-13-11
TEL (03)3553-4270 (L&)

wigx A T /WER

KPL-BN 10



